www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions
Desk Docking Station VESA Advanced/VESA Docking Station
Unit: mm
160
23
4.
03

 � LED indicators for monitoring charging status
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TBU Multi-tablet charging station for AIM
TBU Multi-battery charging station for AIM
Multi-Tablet Charging Station Multi-Battery Charging Station
 387
 2
68
.5
4
 49
 144.20
 1
55
.4
0
 39
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
AIM-65 Extensions and Accessories
Extension Modules
Accessories
Docking Station
Barcode Scanner
(20 degrees)
Barcode Scanner
(70 degrees) LAN + COM Module UHF RFID Reader
Part Number AIM-EXT0-0040 AIM-EXT0-0041 AIM-EXT0-0046 AIM-EXT0-0047
Color Black Black Black Black
Dimensions 130.2 x 38.7 x 27.8 mm 130.2 x 38.7 x 32 mm 130.2 x 70 x 29 mm 130.2 x 70 x 45 mm
Weight 0.042 kg (0.092 lb) 0.042 kg (0.092 lb) 0.078 kg (0.171 lb) 0.08 kg (0.176 lb)
Hand Strap Shoulder Strap Holster Active Stylus Battery with
Meter
Part Number AIM-SRP0-0000 AIM-SRP0-0001 TBU AIM-STL0-0011 AIM-BAT-8
Color Black Black Black Black Black
Dimensions 240 x 20 mm
(9.44 x 0.78")
380 x 135 x 20 mm
(14.96 x 5.31 x 0.78")
250 x 150 x 30 mm
(9.84 x 5.9 x 1.18")
140 x 9.7 mm
(5.51 x 0.38")
98 x 84.5 x 6.5 mm
(3.85 x 3.32 x 0.25")
Weight 0.022 kg (0.048 lb) 0.05 kg (0.11 lb) 0.5 kg (1.1 lb) 0.02 kg (0.044 lb) 0.104 kg (0.229 lb)
Desk Docking Station
Part Number AIM-SDD7-0000
Color Black
Dimensions 131.5 x 128.5 x 107.9 mm (5.17 x 5.05 x 4.24")
Weight 0.572 kg (1.26 lb)